
mini Crostic Puzzle 915
All is lost where this is concerned.
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A. Host of "Minute to Win It"
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B. The Mamas & the Papas
won a Grammy for it  99 
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C. Student's composition
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D. Villainous role for Arnold
Schwarzenegger  83 
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E. Nickname for a baseball
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F. Director of Two Women
and The Bicycle Thief  58 

 
 38 

 
 75 

 
 52 

 
 49 

 
109

 
 84 

 
 46 

   
 20 

 
100

   
  7  

 
 93 

 
 65 

 
 54 

.

G. Incisor
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H. Constantly thinking about
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I. Sundae topping
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J. Cathedral city in West
Sussex 119
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K. Event that precipitates a
crisis  31 
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L. Menswear featuring a
colorful pattern   2  
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M. Small space off a kitchen
used for informal meals  91 
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